Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ella Farley - (479809) - Dawlish SC

Long Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle
200 Freestyle
400 Freestyle
800 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke
100 Breaststroke
200 Breaststroke
50 Butterfly

100 Butterfly
200 Butterfly

50 Backstroke
100 Backstroke
200 Backstroke
200 Individual Medley

400 Individual Medley

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle

200 Freestyle

400 Freestyle

800 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke

100 Breaststroke

200 Breaststroke

50 Butterfly

100 Butterfly

200 Butterfly

50 Backstroke

100 Backstroke

200 Backstroke

200 Individual Medley
400 Individual Medley

100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

LC Time

29.81
1:06.00
2:29.09
5:03.64

10:35.03

36.59
1:20.29
2:55.56

30.65
1:06.89
2:25.23

35.13
1:16.62
2:41.00
2:33.16

5:29.81

SC Time

28.78
1:03.50
2:19.06
4:53.30

11:38.82

35.61
1:17.10
2:48.67

29.60
1:04.35
2:24.70

32.84
1:08.80
2:30.14
2:27.74
5:14.90

1:09.14

Converted
to SC

29.10
1:04.70
2:26.70
4:59.00

10:25.90

35.70
1:18.70
2:52.50

30.00
1:05.70
2:23.00

34.60
1:15.60
2:38.90
2:30.60

5:24.40

Converted
to LC

29.50
1:04.80
2:21.50
4:58.00

11:47.10

36.50
1:18.70
2:51.80

30.20
1:05.50
2:26.90

33.40
1:10.00
2:32.30
2:30.40
5:20.40

1:09.10

LC WA
Pts

496
480
433
465
444
506
509
480
506
570
590
446
418
447
558
523

SC WA
Pts

505
495
499
490
318
505
529
507
558
592
564
454
507
497
561
556
545

Date

01/05/16
21/03/15
17/05/14
21/03/15
08/02/14
24/05/15
04/05/15
12/04/15
30/04/16
16/04/17
04/08/16
10/01/16
03/04/15
22/03/15
30/04/16
02/05/16

Date

07/02/16
15/07/16
14/07/16
18/01/15
18/02/12
31/01/16
07/11/15
30/01/16
17/01117
19/01/17
15/07/16
17/01/16
29/10/16
06/02/16
06/11/16
31/01/16
05/11/16

Meet

ASA SWR Summer Championships

City of Cardiff Tiger Bay Meet

COBEXE May Meet 2014

City of Cardiff Tiger Bay Meet

Devon County ASA Long Distance Champs
Plymouth Level 1 Long Course Open Meet
ASA South West Summer Championships
City of Bristol Level 1 April Meet

ASA SWR Summer Championships

Exeter City SC & Taunton Deane SC

ASA Summer Nationals 2016

United Bristol New Year Open Meet
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival L1 Meet
City of Cardiff Tiger Bay Meet

ASA SWR Summer Championships

ASA SWR Summer Championships

Meet

Devon County Championships & Age Groups 2016
Dawlish Club Championshps 2016

Dawlish Club Championshps 2016

Devon County 2015 Championships

Devon County Championships

Devon County Championships & Age Groups 2016
ASA South West Short Course Championships
Devon County Championships & Age Groups 2016
Devon County Championships & Age Groups 2017
Devon County Championships & Age Groups 2017
Dawlish Club Championshps 2016

Devon County Championships & Age Groups 2016
Exeter Hub Club Championships

Devon County Championships & Age Groups 2016
ASA SWR Winter Championships

Devon County Championships & Age Groups 2016
ASA SWR Winter Championships

Venue

Plymouth
Cardiff
Hengrove
Cardiff
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Bristol
Plymouth
Street
Sheffield
Bristol
Portsmouth
Cardiff
Plymouth

Plymouth

Venue

Plymouth
Dawlish
Dawlish
Plymouth
Tiverton
Plymouth
Millfield
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Dawlish
Plymouth
Exeter
Plymouth
Millfield
Plymouth
Millfield

Licence

SW160535
WL150509
SW4432
WL150509
CC4027
SW150205
SW150229
SW150403
SW160535
SW170472
ASA149
SW160136
SE150138
WL150509
SW160535
SW160535

License

SW160295
SW161035
SW161035
CC150274
CC2027

SW160294
SW151638
SW160294
SW170375
SW170376
SW161035
SW160293
SW162260
SW160295
SW162268
SW160294
SW162268
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Level
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